OP \$90.00 24140

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Kforce, Inc.		06/05/2006	CORPORATION: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Kaul Investments, LLC	
Street Address:	6327 W. 83rd Street	
City:	Los Angeles	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90045	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2414026	TITLEBOARD.COM
Registration Number:	2404321	ESCROWBOARD.COM
Registration Number:	2703317	MEDICENTER.COM

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (813)984-3070

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 813-984-3060
Email: klee@tlolawfirm.com

Correspondent Name: Karen Lee
Address Line 1: P.O. Box 2602

Address Line 4: Tampa, FLORIDA 33601-2602

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	60062-1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Karen Lee
Signature:	/karen lee/

TRADEMARK REEL: 003322 FRAME: 0499

900050536

Date:	06/07/2006	
Total Attachments: 1 source=kforcekaulassignment#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003322 FRAME: 0500

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARKS

WHEREAS, Kforce, Inc., a Florida corporation with an address of 1001 E. Palm Avenue, Tampa, Florida 33605 ("Assignor"), warrants that it is the record owner of the trademark TITLEBOARD.COM, which is the subject of a U.S. Trademark Reg. No. 2,414,026 the trademark ESCROWBOARD.COM, which is the subject of a U.S. Trademark Reg. No. 2,404,321; and the trademark MEDICENTER.COM, which is the subject of a U.S. Trademark Registration No. 2,703,317; and

WHEREAS, Kaul Investments, LLC, a California limited liability Company with an address of 6327 W. 83rd Street, Los Angeles, CA 90045 ("Assignee"), desires to acquire said marks;

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby assigns unto Assignee any and all right, title and interest in and to the marks applications and rights therein, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the marks and the portion of Assignor's business to which the marks pertain; and

FURTHER, Assignor agrees that it will, without demanding any further consideration therefor, at the request, but, at the costs of Assignee, perform all lawful and just acts that may be necessary for carrying out this assignment in full, including the execution and acknowledgement of instruments that may be or may become necessary for sustaining, reissuing or disclaiming the trademark registrations or applications.

The effective date of this assignment is, nunc pro tune, March 31, 2005.

Kforce, Inc.

Print Name: HAL GWARD
Title: UP MORIETING

00000803.DOC

RECORDED: 06/07/2006

TRADEMARK REEL: 003322 FRAME: 0501